SEMESTR ZIMOWY 25_26

SOBOTA

BN Lic | SEM

BEZPIECZENSTWO NARODOWE LICENCJAT NIESTACJONARNE
SEMESTR |

NIEDZIELA

BN Lic | SEM

Grupa 1 Grupaz

UCZLENIA

ot [ ow:

TEAMS

8.00-9.30

8.00-9.30

FILOZOFIA
WYKELAD TEAMS  ZJAZD 1,3,5,7
PROF.G.IGNATOWSKI

9.45-11.15

11.30-13.00

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.45

17.00 - 18.30

18.45-20.15

BEZPIECZENSTWA
NARODOWEGO
CW KONTAKT
ZJAZD 2,3,4,56,7,8
DR J.UCHRONSKI
K3

SYSTEM
BEZPIECZENSTWA

DR J.UCHRONSKI
K-3

SYSTEM
BEZPIECZENSTWA
NARODOWEGO
W KONTAKT

ZJAZD 4
DR J.UCHRONSKI
K-3

BEZPIECZENSTWA
AKT

2)AZD 2,345,678

MGR P.KINAS  K-31

TEORIA
BEZPIECZENSTWA
CW KONTAKT
ZJAZD 2,3/45,6,7,8

R P.KINAS

K-31

9.45-11.15

11.30-13.00

13.30-15.00

TEORIA BEZPIECZENSTWA
WYKELAD TEAMS
ZJAZD 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
PROF.P.ROZWADOWSKI

SYSTEM BEZPIECZENSTWA

18.45-20.15

NARODOWEGO
15.15-16.45 WYKELAD TEAMS
Z)AZD 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
PROF.E.SZWEDA
17.00 - 18.30

TERMINARZ
ZIAZDOW:
1.11/12.10
2.25/26.10
3.15/16.11
4.29/30.11
5.13/14.12
6.3/4.01
7.17/18.01
8.31.01/1.02
9.7/8.02
10.14/15.02

OZNACZENIA SAL:
P,K- UL. KILINSKIEGO 98,
'S46- UL. SIENKIEWICZA 46,
T-UL. TOKARZEWSKIEGO 2

26.11.2025



